STARTERS

BEEF TATAR

with toast and butter

CLEAR BEEF CONSOMME

with sliced pancakes, semolina dumpling or liver dumpling

TRUFFLED POTATO CREAM SOUP

with mushrooms and bacon

VEGETARIAN

FRIED EMMENTAL CHEESE

with cranberries

FRIED AUSTRIAN STYLE BREAD DUMPLINGS

with egg and green salad

VEGETABLE PLATE

with hash browns

MIXED SALAD

MAIN COURSE

VIENNESE SCHNITZEL WITH PARSLEY POTATOES

from veal
from chicken
from pork

CORDON BLEU

from pork, with potato-mayonnaise-salad

BONELESS BREADED CHICKEN

with potato salad

Our service staff is glad to inform you about allergenic ingredients.

All prices exclude any tip, but include taxes.

2290

6,90

790

1690

1690

17,90

14,50

2790
1990
18,50

22,50

22,50



PRIME BOILED BEEF "TAFELSPITZ"

with creamed spinach, hash browns, apple-horseradish and chives sauce 28,0

VIENNESE STYLE GRILLED BEEF IN ONION SAUCE

with fried potatoes 2990
DEEP-FRIED BEEF VIENNESE STYLE

with potato-mayonnaise-salad 2990
VEAL GOULASH

with bread dumplings 2490

MINCED VEAL BUTTER SCHNITZEL

with mashed potatoes and fried onions 2690
CALF'S LIVER
roasted, with marjoram sauce and parsley potatoes 2690

ROST PORK FROM OVEN

with potato dumpling and “sauerkraut” 2490
FILLET OF PIKEPERCH
grilled, with seasonal vegetables and parsley potatoes 28,90
breaded, with potato-mayonnaise salad 2830
| piece of bread/toast 0,80
VARIOUS SIDE SALADS / SIDE DISHES 5,50
Ketchup, mustard 1,00
Mayonnaise 1.50
Cranberry 2,00
Changes of side dishes possible at extra charge 1,50
Cover for meal sharing 3,00

Our service staff is glad to inform you about allergenic ingredients.

All prices exclude any tip, but include taxes.



DESSERTS

AUSTRIAN PANCAKES "Kaiserschmarrn”

with apple sauce 14,90
PANCAKES

with apricot jam

1 pc 590
APPLE STRUDEL

with whipped cream 8,90

ICED APRICOT DUMPLINGS

from Tichy, with whipped cream
1 pc 590

Our service staff is glad to inform you about allergenic ingredients.

All prices exclude any tip, but include taxes.



