STARTERS

BEEF TATAR with toast and butter	22,90
CLEAR BEEF CONSOMMÉ with sliced pancakes, semolina dumpling or liver dumpling	6,90
TRUFFLED POTATO CREAM SOUP with mushrooms and bacon	7,90
VEGETARIAN	
FRIED EMMENTAL CHEESE with cranberries	16,90
FRIED AUSTRIAN STYLE BREAD DUMPLINGS with egg and green salad	16,90
VEGETABLE PLATE with hash browns	17,90
MIXED SALAD	14,50

MAIN COURSE

VIENNESE SCHNITZEL WITH PARSLEY POTATOES	
from veal	27,90
from chicken	19,90
from pork	18,50
CORDON BLEU from pork, with potato-mayonnaise-salad	22,50
BONELESS BREADED CHICKEN	
with potato salad	22,50

Our service staff is glad to inform you about allergenic ingredients.

PRIME BOILED BEEF "TAFELSPITZ" with creamed spinach, hash browns, apple-horseradish and chives sauce	28,90
VIENNESE STYLE GRILLED BEEF IN ONION SAUCE with fried potatoes	29,90
DEEP-FRIED BEEF VIENNESE STYLE with potato-mayonnaise-salad	29,90
VEAL GOULASH with bread dumplings	24,90
MINCED VEAL BUTTER SCHNITZEL with mashed potatoes and fried onions	26,90
CALF'S LIVER roasted, with marjoram sauce and parsley potatoes	26,90
ROST PORK FROM OVEN with potato dumpling and "sauerkraut"	24,90
FILLET OF PIKEPERCH grilled, with seasonal vegetables and parsley potatoes breaded, with potato-mayonnaise salad	28,90 28,90
] piece of bread/toast	0,80
VARIOUS SIDE SALADS / SIDE DISHES	5,50
Ketchup, mustard Mayonnaise Cranberry	1,00 1,50 2,00
Changes of side dishes possible at extra charge Cover for meal sharing	1,50 3,00

Our service staff is glad to inform you about allergenic ingredients.

All prices **exclude** any tip, but include taxes.

DESSERTS

AUSTRIAN PANCAKES "Kaiserschmarrn" with apple sauce	14,90
PANCAKES	
with apricot jam	
l pc	5,90
APPLE STRUDEL	
with whipped cream	8,90
ICED APRICOT DUMPLINGS	
from Tichy, with whipped cream	
l pc	5,90

Our service staff is glad to inform you about allergenic ingredients.